CITY OF SPANISH FORT CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

Regular Meeting June 17, 2019 Spanish Fort Community Center 6:00 p.m.

- I. CALL TO ORDER
- II. ROLL CALL
- III. INVOCATION
- IV. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- V. APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES OF THE PREVIOUS MEETINGS

Work Session, May 20, 2019 Regular Meeting, May 20, 2019

- VI. REPORTS OF COMMITTEES AND OFFICERS
- VII. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION
- VIII. ANNOUNCEMENTS

Spanish Fort Market has resumed and will run through Saturday, June 29, 2019, from 8 a.m. – 12 p.m., at the Spanish Fort Community Center, 7361 Spanish Fort Boulevard, Alabama, presented by the City of Spanish Fort and the Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce.

Public Hearing on Ordinance No. 546-2019, amending the Master Plan for the Churchill II Subdivision Plan Unit Development for the City of Spanish Fort has been postponed from Monday, July 1, 2019, until Monday, July 15, 2019.

- IX. OLD BUSINESS
- X. NEW BUSINESS

Public Hearing on Ordinance No. 543-2019 for the City of Spanish Fort as follows:

Ordinance No. 544-2019-----Amending Ordinance No. 51-96 of the City of Spanish
Fort Changing the Zoning Classification of Certain
Property of Lot 2 on Stagecoach Commercial Park
Circle, Spanish Fort, Alabama, from M-1 to B-2

Ordinance No. 545-2019----Amending Ordinance No. 51-96 of the City of Spanish Fort, Alabama

Ordinance No. 546-2019-----Amending the Master Plan for the Churchill II Subdivision Plan Unit Development

Public Hearing on Ordinance No. 546-2019 for the City of Spanish Fort has been postponed until Monday, July 15th.

Resolution No. 1033-2019----Awarding Bid for Drainage Improvement Projects within the City of Spanish Fort, Alabama

Resolution No. 1034-2019----Awarding Bid for Drainage Improvement Projects within the City of Spanish Fort, Alabama

Resolution No. 1036-2019----Contract for Services Between the City of Spanish Fort, Alabama, and the Spanish Fort Sports
Association

XI. ADJOURN TO NEXT MEETING

Monday, July 1, 2019